TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

HSAV38 Handsavers

Product description

Product data
~ construction
~ diameter

~ height

~ weight

Packaging data
~ pairs per case
~ case height

~ case length

~ case width

~ case weight

All information and recommendations are provided to the best of our knowledge, on the basis of our practical experience.

Inserted into stretchwrap film roll core ends to protect hands from friction
burn while manually wrapping
Low cost and lightweight

trans

Suitable for all 38mm core stretch film rolls

Plastic
120mm
96mm
0.2kg

75
510mm
600mm
354mm
15.8kg

Nevertheless we can make no warranties, expressed or implied, including but not limited to any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
The user is therefore responsible for determining whether the product is fit for a particular purpose and suitable for the user’s method of application.




