

HCV//38 Handsavors

Product description	Inserted into stretchwrap film roll core ends to protect hands from friction
	burn while manually wrapping
	Low cost and lightweight
	Suitable for all 38mm core stretch film rolls
Product data	
~ construction	Plastic
~ diameter	120mm
~ height	96mm
~ weight	0.2kg
Packaging data	
~ pairs per case	75
~ case height	510mm
~ case length	600mm
~ case width	354mm
~ case weight	15.8kg